
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

1 

41 

14B 

14 

111 

98 

002 

67A 

99 

5 

7 

80 

81 

82 

64 

288 

11 

13 

96A 

71 

85 

11A 

33 

67 

5A 

40 

35 

23 

233 

96 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Todd Treffert 

Phil Lasco 

Jerry Robinson 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Craig Hillis 

Rene Tercilla 

Samuel LeComte 

Bill Glavin 

Carlo Falcone 

Paul Tooms 

Seth Burgett 

Hugh Boocher 

John Hammergren 

James Heck 

Sebastian Coppola 

James Glass 

Rob May 

Lorne Leibel 

Alan Davison 

Mark Hannifin 

Jon Miller 

Woody Smith 

Chris Boutilier 

Stephen Shody 

Randal Cassling 

Louis Guerra 

David Roberts 

Craig Conway 

Michael Mosley 

Class 

6GT 

6RSR 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

6GT 

12aMP2 

12aMP4 

6TAS 

12aMP3 

6GT 

6TAS 

6BP 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

6BP 

12aNC 

6BP 

6NC 

6BP 

6NC 

6GT 

12aMP2 

6AP 

12aMP4 

6AP 

12aMP1 

6BP 

12aMP2 

6RSR 

6TAS 

Best Tm 

2:15.156 

2:17.623 

2:20.080 

2:20.197 

2:23.936 

2:24.789 

2:25.705 

2:25.857 

2:26.559 

2:26.915 

2:27.613 

2:28.164 

2:28.173 

2:28.742 

2:29.500 

2:29.678 

2:30.001 

2:30.101 

2:30.158 

2:32.958 

2:34.289 

2:34.750 

2:38.973 

2:40.751 

2:41.108 

2:41.207 

2:45.587 

2:51.094 

2:51.741 

3:05.343 

2nd Best 

2:16.341 

2:17.681 

2:22.335 

2:22.773 

2:24.065 

2:27.553 

2:25.848 

2:30.265 

2:26.912 

2:28.856 

2:27.999 

2:29.084 

2:29.030 

2:29.106 

2:30.909 

2:32.226 

2:30.374 

2:32.504 

2:33.303 

2:34.693 

2:37.245 

2:35.137 

2:40.548 

2:41.027 

2:41.271 

2:41.305 

2:47.063 

2:52.405 

3:08.661 

Year 

1969 

1974 

2013 

2010 

1959 

1992 

2017 

1967 

2020 

1968 

1967 

1967 

2012 

2020 

1964 

2011 

1965 

1970 

1964 

1967 

1970 

1989 

1970 

2014 

1965 

1970 

1968 

1987 

1976 

1967 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Devin Evolution 

Porsche 968 

Ford Mustang FP 350S 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M2 CSR 

Bizzarini Corsa 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Shelby GT350 Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW MT2 CS R 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Dodge Challenger 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Shelby Cobra 

Porsche 914/6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche Turbo Cup 

Porsche 911 

Mercury Cougar 

Color 

Purple/Blue/White 

White 

Red/Black/White 

Green 

Black 

White 

White/Black/Red 

Black/Silver 

White/Blue 

Red 

White 

Blue/Orange 

White 

White 

Black 

White 

Red 

Green/Black 

Black 

Orange 

Yellow/Black 

Blue 

Green/Orange 

Blue 

Silver 

White 

White 

White 

Red 

Orange 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Sarasota FL 

Fenton MI 

Centerville TX 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Woodinville WA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Flower Mound TX 

Moultonborough NH 

Boca Raton FL 

Dallas TX 

Hamel IL 

Hollywood FL 

Scottsdale AZ 

Findlay OH 

Rochester MI 

Kingston NY 

Waukesha WI 

Willowdale ON 

Springdale AR 

Llano TX 

Freeport FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Bristol RI 

Saint Augustine FL 

Omaha NE 

Lewisville TX 

Carmel IN 

Edgewater FL 

Windermere FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:31:21 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/24/2023 13:30 


